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Pricelist of Chargeable Services Provided by the Central Statistical Bureau 
of Latvia 

 
 

No 
 

Service 
 

Unit 
Price 

excluding 

VAT (EUR) 

 

VAT (EUR) 
Price 

including 
VAT (EUR) 

1. 
Standard certificate for one indicator 
and one period 

1 certificate 9.29 1.95 11.24 

2. 
Additional indicator or period in a 

standard certificate 
Period/indicator 2.60 0.55 3.15 

3. 
Paper publication, printout, and service 
fee 

1 publication 2.81 0.59 3.40 

 
4. 

Processing of requests for 
information covered by the 
production of official statistics  

 
1 hour 

 
15.63 

 
3.28 

 
18.91 

 

5. 

Request requiring additional 
processing of information 

 

1 hour 

 

20.01 

 

4.20 

 

24.21 
 stored in administrative registers     

 
6. 

Request related to processing of 
geospatial data, mathematical 
modelling 

 
1 hour 

 
23.27 

 
4.89 

 
28.16 

 

 
7. 

Setting up of remote access user 
workplace (one virtual server, up to 
five user accounts, standard 
software)  

 

 
1 virtual server 

 

 
193.67 

 

 
40.67 

 

 
234.34 

 

8. 

Maintenance of remote access 
system user workplace (one virtual 
server) including transfer of results 

 

1 month 

 

146.87 

 

30.84 

 

177.71 

 

 
9. 

Adjustment of remote access 

account (configuration of additional 
resources, installation of additional 
software, additional user accounts, 
etc.) 

 

 
1 hour 

 

 
20.01 

 

 
4.20 

 

 
24.21 

 

 
10. 

Placement of researcher's remote 
server on the Central Statistical 
Bureau infrastructure, configuration, 
creation of user accounts 

 

 
1 hour 

 

 
20.01 

 

 
4.20 

 

 
24.21 

 

 
11. 

Maintenance of researcher's remote 
access server on the Central 
Statistical Bureau infrastructure, 
transfer of results 

 

 
1 month 

 

 
106.23 

 

 
22.31 

 

 
128.54 

 


