## Pricelist of Chargeable Services Provided by the Central Statistical Bureau of Latvia

No	Service	Unit	Price excluding VAT (EUR)	VAT (EUR)	Price including VAT (EUR)
1.	Standard certificate for one indicator and one period	1 certificate	9.29	1.95	11.24
2.	Additional indicator or period in a standard certificate	Period/indicator	2.60	0.55	3.15
3.	Paper publication, printout, and service fee	1 publication	2.81	0.59	3.40
4.	Processing of requests for information covered by the production of official statistics	1 hour	15.63	3.28	18.91
5.	Request requiring additional processing of information stored in administrative registers	1 hour	20.01	4.20	24.21
6.	Request related to processing of geospatial data, mathematical modelling	1 hour	23.27	4.89	28.16
7.	Setting up of remote access user workplace (one virtual server, up to five user accounts, standard software)	1 virtual server	193.67	40.67	234.34
8.	Maintenance of remote access system user workplace (one virtual server) including transfer of results	1 month	146.87	30.84	177.71
9.	Adjustment of remote access account (configuration of additional resources, installation of additional software, additional user accounts, etc.)	1 hour	20.01	4.20	24.21
10.	Placement of researcher's remote server on the Central Statistical Bureau infrastructure, configuration, creation of user accounts	1 hour	20.01	4.20	24.21
11.	Maintenance of researcher's remote access server on the Central Statistical Bureau infrastructure, transfer of results	1 month	106.23	22.31	128.54